
Dante Wall Control Panel for DSP 1616N+, 1616ND+, 

880N+, 880ND+,3232ND+, 6464ND+

LUCKY TONE
 Dante Wall Panel
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Features: 

Supports centralized control of processing functions for 

32 devices.

Control of DSP volume, mute, presets, matrix mixing, 

and device status detection.

Functions support user customization.

Adopt UDP communication protocol.

Powered by PoE or DC 12V.

Model DCON 9
8 Inch

Black

IPS

1280x800

250cd/m2

Android 8.1

Quad-core cortex-A17，RockChip RK3288

2GB

16G

800:1

16:9

DC 12V 1.5A &PoE IEEE802.3AT 

212.2x147.6x31mm

0.7Kg
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