

Dante Wall Control Panel for DSP 1616N+, 1616ND+, 880N+, 880ND+,3232ND+, 6464ND+



Features:

- Supports centralized control of processing functions for 32 devices.
- ► Control of DSP volume, mute, presets, matrix mixing, and device status detection.
- ► Functions support user customization.
- Adopt UDP communication protocol.
- ► Powered by PoE or DC 12V.



Model	DCON 9
Screen	8 Inch
Color	Black
Screen Type	IPS
Resolution	1280x800
Brightness	250cd/m2
Operating System	Android 8.1
Main Chip	Quad-core cortex-A17, RockChip RK3288
RAM	2GB
Storage	16G
Contrast Ratio	800:1
Aspect Ratio	16:9
Power Input	DC 12V 1.5A &PoE IEEE802.3AT
Product Dimensions	212.2x147.6x31mm
Product Weight	0.7Kg